Fulmarque, Inc. DBA EKO
Laurens County

Nu-Idea

230 East Liberty Street

PO Box 1248

Sumter, SC  29157

Contact:  Cary Coker, VP Sales

Email:  ccoker@nu-idea.com
Telephone:  (803)773-7389
Toll Free Telephone:  (800) 922-0424

Fax:  (803) 773-0787

GOS

310 E. Frontage Road

Greer, SC  29651

Contact:  Melissa Scarborough, Furniture Specialist

Email:  mscarborough@gos1.com
Telephone:  (864) 233-5346

Toll Free Telephone:  (800) 227-0208

Fax:  (864) 242-1370

Davis Business Systems Inc

659 N. Harper Street

PO Box 698

Laurens, SC  29360

Contact:  Alton Davis, President

Email:  adavis@davisbusinesssystems.com
Telephone:  (864) 984-4958

Toll Free Telephone:  (800) 656-6357

Fax:  (864) 984-0285

Young Office 

1280 Ridge Road

Greenville, SC  29607

Contact:  Anita Holland, Sales Manager

Email:  aholland@youngos.com
Telephone:  (864) 254-7536

Fax:  (864) 281-9555

thatworks, LLC

15 Carolina Point Parkway Suite 100A

Greenville, SC  29607

Contact: Tobin S. Wolverton

Email: tobin@thatworksonline.com 

Telephone: (864) 627-0027 ext. 101

Fax: (864) 627-1415

The R.L. Bryan Co

1200 Woodruff Rd Ste H-26

Greenville, SC  29607

Contact:  Pat Arpasi

Email:  parpasi@rlbryan.com
Telephone:  (803) 343-6784

Toll Free Telephone:  (800) 476-1844

Fax:  (803) 343-6718

